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OPTICAL PERFORMANCE FOR CASSETTES o
N
g — PERFORMANCE EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS I.S. 11801, TIA/SIA 568.B3 21930971 — 1 MM50XG ”OM4-”
— XG VARIANT RECOMMENDED FOR HIGH CONNECTIVITY APPLICATIONS B
FOR OM4 XG: ATTENUATION < 0,35dB*, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm ACCORDING [.E.C. 61300—-3—4
(MM50)
RETURN LOSS > 27dB, MEASURED BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm ACCORDING [.LE.C. 61300-35-6
NOTES: * EACH CASSETTE CONTAINS 2 CONNECTIONS PER FIBER CHANNEL
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